course provided they pay the modular fee. 

Course Timings: This program is a practical oriented one and hence there shall be more lab 

than theory classes. The classes and labs are from 9.30 am to 1:30 pm and Monday to Friday.   

Fee Payment 

 Total Fee: Rs. 82,600/- (Rupees Eighty Two Thousand Six hundred only including GST, 

Tuition Fee: Rs. 70,000/- GST: Rs. 12,600/-). 

 Payment Schedule : The Fee can be paid in one instalment or in 5 instalments as given 

below:  

Instalment No Date Amount (In Rs.) 

1 28-09-2018 15,000.00 

2 01-11-2018 to 06-11-2018 16,900.00